Availability List 2/10/2019 -2/23/2019

This Week Next Week
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Graphic Artist
Margaret Lisi (404) 414-8088 margaret@stir-marketing.com M M O ™M M ™M ™ M M M ™M ™M ™M ™
Set Designer/Draftsperson

Brynna Robinson (770) 366-8836 robinson.brynna@gmail.com M M M M ™M ™M ™ M M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™

Coordinator

Scottie Miller Il (678) 754-1627 miller.scottie@gmail.com M M M M ™M ™M ™ OO 0O Oo/golig o
Foreman

Chuck Bitting (910) 262-2618 charlesbitting8@gmail.com M ¥ M ™M ™M ™M ™ O 'O 0O 0O/glog g
Nick Jirasek (214) 697-4971 nickjirasek@hotmail.com M M ™M M ™M ™M ™

John Walgren (404) 438-5396 jwwalgren@yahoo.com M ¥ M ™M ™M ™M ™

Utility

Patrick Causey (770) 823-8468 apcausey67@gmail.com M M ™M M ™M ™M ™ M M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™
Welder

Keller Harbin (770) 820-3946 kellerharbin@me.com O O ™M M M ™M O O M M M M ™M ™

Background Costumer

Todd Graham (404) 754-8444 mtoddgraham623@gmail.com M ¥ ™M ™M ™M ™M ™ O 'O 0O O/golog g
Costumer

Desiree' Griffin (404) 246-3724 angelicdezi@yahoo.com O ™M M M ™M ™M O O M M ™M ™M | ™M O

Gee Gee Smith (404) 358-4468 geesmithnow@gmail.com O M ™M O ™M ™M O O MM M ™M ™M O

Regina Tucker (678) 468-7403 tuckwes@bellsouth.net M M M M M M ™ M M M M M ™M ™



Name

Jessica Workman

Seamstress/Tailor

Tamara Langman
Set Costumer
Kate Cerri

Craft Service
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Asst. Craft Service

Surina Cannon

(770) 882-1834

surina.cannon@gmail.com

M 9 91 9 ¥ ¥ ¥

O 0o 0o o0 0o 00

Electrician
Sean Meyer
Kyle Wroe

(786) 877-7981

(443) 690-7421

smeyer101@earthlink.net

kbwroe@gmail.com

M ¥ M @1 M 3 ¥
M ¥ ¥ 1 ¥ ¥4 ¥

M ¥ ¥ ¥ M1 ¥ ™
M ¥ ¥ ¥ M ¥ ™

Dolly Grip
Nick Colvin
Grip
Bryan Baker
Heath Frantz
Brian Mattes
Tim Welch
Key Grip
Mike Sannuti

(321) 303-4054

(706) 296-5006
(405) 708-9921
(443) 418-5386

(386) 457-0164

(404) 271-5812

nickcolvin@nicoproductions.com

bakerbryan48@yahoo.com
heathfrantz@mail.com
bxmadness1@gmail.com

soccastar123@gmail.com

msannuti@gmail.com
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Rigging Grip
Steve Barker (770) 880-0778 4stevebarker@gmail.com O O ™M M/ ™M ™M O O M M M ™M ™M O
Anthony Gaita (954) 830-5476 anthonyjgaita@gmail.com O ™M M ™M ™M ™M ™ M M M ™M ™M ™M ™
Locations

Locations Manager

Alicia Godmasch (862) 262-2175 aliciagodmasch@icloud.com M ¥ M ™M ™M ™M ™ M M M M ™M ™M ™

Scenic Artist

Brandon Brown (404) 973-7733 tybee71079@gmail.com M M M ™M ™M ™M ™ OO 0O 0Oo/gligo o
Set Painter

Chad Carlson (770) 715-0355 chad.carlson90@gmail.com M M ™M M ™M ™M ™ O O O 0O/Ogiolo

Diana Page (404) 576-7846 diana2460@aol.com M ¥ M ™M ™M ™M ™ OO 0O oO0o/gligo o

Prop Master

Michael Williamson (910) 742-8323  dojabreak@hotmail.com M ¥ M ¥ M WM ¥ OO 0000 0O
Props Person
Peter Akeley (919) 491-9887  plakeley@gmail.com O M M WM M M M M M ¥ O™ ¥ ™
Liza Foy (404) 391-9196 lizafoy@yahoo.com M M M M M M ™ M M M M M ™M ™
Heather Haynes (404) 353-9211  haynes03@gmail.com O M M WM M W O O™ ™ 0O 0O 0O

Set Decorating

Buyer

Tanya Webb (407) 346-2461 tanyawebb2014@gmail.com M M ™M ™M ¥ ¥ ™ M M M ™M ™M ¥ ™
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Dresser
Scott Ciccateri (470) 512-2228 scottciccateri9@gmail.com M M ™M ™M ™M O O O O ™M M ™M ™M ™
Chris Downey (909) 964-8894 mrdowneyinc@aol.com M M ™M ™M ™M ™M ™ O 'O 0O O/golog g
Vince Kelly (913) 605-2252 vincentelias@gmail.com M M ™M M ™M ™M ™ O O 0O'0O/go 0O O
Tye Kerber (404) 226-1650 tay.kerber@gmail.com O ™M M ™M ™M | ™M ™ O 'O 0O O/golog g
Justin White (678) 315-5278 feverandfuss@gmail.com M M ™M M ™M ™M ™ O O O 0O/Oololo
On-Set Dresser
Germaine Rigg (561) 202-7570 germaine.rigg@gmail.com M M ™M ™M ¥ ¥ ™ M M M ™M ™M ¥ ™
Mixer
J Dye (616) 308-0266 jameuldye@gmail.com M O M ™M ™M ™M ™ M M M ™M ™M ™M ™

Special Effects

Effects Technician

Marc Mendoza (818) 233-5492 marcanthony89@gmail.com M ¥ M ™M ™M ™M ™ OO 0O oO0o/gligo o

Adam Perkins (770) 900-2448 aperkins1231@gmail.com M M M M ™M ™M ™ O O O 0O/Ogiolo

Welder Fabricator

Billy Ozburn (470) 432-5323 billyozburn@aol.com M ¥ ™M ™M ™M ™M ™ M M M M ™M ™M ™



